
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

371 

320 

355 

300 

372 

382 

399 

352 

321 

369 

309 

374 

392 

343 

308 

314 

366 

317 

345 

333 

Name 

Maurits Knopjes 

Sanad Al Rawahi 

Patrick Jarjour 

Oliver George 

Arnaud Bouf 

Jonathan Mowatt 

Edward Stanley 

Paul Morris 

Hussain Umid Ali 

Anthony Hogg 

Abdulrazak Al Anjari 

Andrew Fuller 

Luc Bauwmans 

Abdulsamad Soomro 

Ahmad Al Ghanim 

Ashraf Raza 

Hamed Al Wahaibi 

Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

Ahmed Al Melaihi 

Mohammed Al Ghurair 

Class 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 MASTER 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

125 MAX DD2 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

9:53.113 

9:53.544 

9:56.139 

9:57.822 

9:58.486 

9:58.821 

10:00.013 

10:00.243 

10:01.119 

10:02.915 

10:03.504 

10:05.381 

10:05.820 

10:06.880 

10:16.213 

10:16.376 

10:17.258 

4:45.975 

1:47.363 

1:47.584 

Diff 

0.431 

3.026 

4.709 

5.373 

5.708 

6.900 

7.130 

8.006 

9.802 

10.391 

12.268 

12.707 

13.767 

23.100 

23.263 

24.145 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.431 

2.595 

1.683 

0.664 

0.335 

1.192 

0.230 

0.876 

1.796 

0.589 

1.877 

0.439 

1.060 

9.333 

0.163 

0.882 

5 Laps 

3 Laps 

0.221 

Best Tm 

1:00.993 

1:01.175 

1:01.316 

1:01.122 

1:01.515 

1:01.290 

1:01.677 

1:01.509 

1:01.683 

1:01.868 

1:01.789 

1:01.883 

1:01.872 

1:02.100 

1:02.502 

1:01.736 

1:02.177 

1:00.915 

1:05.631 

1:05.900 

In Lap 

4 

5 

5 

9 

3 

9 

3 

8 

7 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.431 

Avg. Speed 

79.100 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.915 

Best Speed 

85.575 

Best Lap by 

317 - Piers Pakenham-Walsh 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2013-14 

UAE RMC 2013-14 ROUND 1 

Heat DD2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:18:10 

Grand Finals with Chicane 1.448 km 

10/4/2013 02:00 PM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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